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Event 1: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final                3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 4 Tyler TOMKINSON (Balmoral CC) 4:22.241
Half Lap

Lap 1 21.878 21.878 (1)
Lap 2 15.973 37.851 (1)
Lap 3 31.262 1:09.113 (4)
Lap 4 15.946 1:25.060 (4)
Lap 5 16.174 1:41.234 (4)
Lap 6 32.157 2:13.391 (4)
Lap 7 16.002 2:29.393 (4)
Lap 8 15.919 2:45.312 (4)
Lap 9 16.083 3:01.396 (4)

Lap 10 16.103 3:17.499 (4)
Lap 11 32.465 3:49.965 (4)
Lap 12 16.089 4:06.054 (4)
Lap 13 16.186 4:22.241 (1)

2. 7 Noah BLANNIN (Gold Coast CC) 4:25.655 +3.414
Half Lap 13.514 (1)

Lap 1 22.300 22.300 (2)
Lap 2 16.581 38.881 (2)
Lap 3 16.281 55.162 (1)
Lap 4 15.978 1:11.141 (1)
Lap 5 15.761 1:26.903 (1)
Lap 6 15.714 1:42.617 (1)
Lap 7 15.950 1:58.568 (1)
Lap 8 16.159 2:14.727 (1)
Lap 9 16.177 2:30.905 (1)

Lap 10 16.013 2:46.918 (1)
Lap 11 15.942 3:02.860 (1)
Lap 12 15.731 3:18.591 (1)
Lap 13 16.247 3:34.838 (1)
Lap 14 16.348 3:51.186 (1)
Lap 15 34.469 4:25.655 (2)

3. 15 Yu-Jhe HUANG (Uni of QLD CC) 4:41.048 +18.807
Half Lap 15.628 (3)

Lap 1 25.186 25.186 (4)
Lap 2 17.092 42.279 (4)
Lap 3 16.616 58.895 (3)
Lap 4 16.568 1:15.464 (3)
Lap 5 16.776 1:32.240 (2)
Lap 6 16.977 1:49.217 (2)
Lap 7 16.834 2:06.052 (2)
Lap 8 16.738 2:22.790 (2)
Lap 9 16.789 2:39.580 (2)

Lap 10 16.859 2:56.439 (2)
Lap 11 16.830 3:13.270 (2)
Lap 12 17.086 3:30.356 (2)
Lap 13 17.414 3:47.771 (2)
Lap 14 17.698 4:05.469 (2)
Lap 15 17.857 4:23.327 (1)
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Event 1: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final                3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 16 17.721 4:41.048 (3)

4. 9 Jay DORREBOOM (Lifecycle CC) 4:53.009 +30.768
Half Lap 13.816 13.816 (2)

Lap 1 22.506 22.506 (3)
Lap 2 17.072 39.578 (3)
Lap 3 17.476 57.055 (2)
Lap 4 17.880 1:14.935 (2)
Lap 5 18.112 1:33.047 (3)
Lap 6 18.152 1:51.199 (3)
Lap 7 18.175 2:09.374 (3)
Lap 8 18.174 2:27.549 (3)
Lap 9 18.301 2:45.850 (3)

Lap 10 18.194 3:04.045 (3)
Lap 11 18.093 3:22.139 (3)
Lap 12 17.801 3:39.941 (3)
Lap 13 18.053 3:57.994 (3)
Lap 14 18.124 4:16.119 (3)
Lap 15 18.351 4:34.470 (2)
Lap 16 18.538 4:53.009 (4)

5. 10 Lachie CAMERON (St George CC) 5:11.06 +48.819
Half Lap

Lap 1 5:11.060 5:11.060 (5)

6. 6 Joey BLACK (Bundaberg CC) 5:11.13 +48.889
Half Lap

Lap 1 5:11.130 5:11.130 (6)


